PART V

INDEX OF GOVERNMENTAL AFFAIRS AGENTS WHO HAVE FILED A NOTICE OF
TERMINATION DURING THE FOURTH QUARTER OF 2008

DATE TERMINATED

AGENT NAME

REGISTRATION NUMBER

11/21/2008

11/17/2008

10/14/2008

12/16/2008

10/9/2008

10/15/2008

11/14/2008

12/3/2008

12/10/2008

12/29/2008

10/17/2008

10/10/2008

12/22/2008

12/18/2008

12/4/2008

11/5/2008

10/10/2008

11/5/2008

10/27/2008

12/10/2008

12/23/2008

11/17/2008

Daniel Allegretti

Sal M Anderton Esq
Diego Arias

Thomas A Bailey
Mary Bannon
Vincent A Belluscio Jr
Gabrielle Charette
Robert Clawson

W Garrett Crotty
Kevin J Curry

Joseph F Dempsey Jr
Nicholas T DeVecchis
Tom DiGangi Jr
Todd B Dinsmore
Ramy Eid

Bernard M Flynn
Stephen Wilhelm Gauster
John P Gerbino

Linda Greer

Brian Grip

Sean Hadley

John C Hall

1747-2

291-17

756-34

1549-1

1649-4

1696-1

1769-2

1259-2

1732-1

1230-1

1678-1

1014-17

1740-1

337-9

1767-4

692-2

1629-1

1651-2

1733-1

1440-1

155-12

1027-1
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12/8/2008 Ethan Hasbrouck 1418-2
12/19/2008 James Hill 1770-1
12/16/2008 Richard A Hrip 1549-6
10/2/2008 Douglas S Hritz 845-5
11/17/2008 Lauren J Ira 291-18
10/10/2008 Lendel G Jones 1014-5
10/28/2008 Linda K Klose 1559-1
10/10/2008 Richard Knight 1421-2
11/21/2008 Darren LaSorte 964-11
11/25/2008 Brian J Litten 863-5
11/14/2008 Peter J McDonough 1531-1
11/14/2008 James McQueeny 1531-2
11/10/2008 Ocilean H McQuilla 337-7
11/10/2008 Elizabeth Meyers 291-14
10/10/2008 Arthur W Northrop 111 1678-2
11/17/2008 Lynn M Nowak 291-7
11/12/2008 Lissette Rivera 1743-5
10/27/2008 Jennifer Sass 1733-2
10/8/2008 D Todd Sidor 613-4
11/17/2008 Magregoir Simeon 291-19
11/6/2008 Christopher Straub 1787-1
11/6/2008 Sonia Toledo 1787-2
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10/27/2008 Michael Valenti 1806-1
11/6/2008 Martha Wooding 1787-3
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